P R O D U C T  D A T A  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
KEY:
S  Steel
W  Wood
G  Gypsum
P  Purlins
SC  Structural Concrete
LC  Lightweight Concrete

SHANK COATING
.194" Diameter CR-10
ORDERINg INFORMATION
CAT. NO. lENGTH THREAD PKG WEIGHT
RDDP004B 4" 3" 500 19 lbs.
RDDP005B 5" 3" 500 21 lbs.
RDDP006B 6" 3" 500 25 lbs.
RDDP008B 8" 3" 500 32 lbs.
RDDP010B 10" 3" 500 40 lbs.
Each Flex RetroDriller Fastener has a ½-in. drill point.
Fastener must be installed with a minimum
1" penetration through the purlin.
PL